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WWW.GOLDENGOAL.SM

TOPAL
MEHMET

HEAD COACH
03.03.1986

TURKEY

PETROLUL PLOIESTI
                                                        SUPER LIGA - ROMANIA 1 

PARTNER - WWW.OISAGENCY.COM

                                     COACHING CAREER CLUB PETRO.PLOIESTI ROMANIA 1 JUL 2024-PRESENT

LAST SEASON, LEAGUE, 
WON, DRAW, LOST

2024-2025 PETRO.PLOIESTI ROMANIA 1 04 03 02

                                          PLAYING CAREER CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

BESIKTAS JK
BASAKSEHIR FK
FENERBAHCE SK
VALENCIA CF
GALATASARAY SK
DARDANELSPOR

TURKEY
TURKEY
TURKEY
SPAIN
TURKEY
TURKEY

JUL 2021-JUL 2022 
AUG 2019-JUL 2021
JUL 2012-AUG 2019
JUL 2010-JUL 2012
SEP 2006-JUL 2010
JAN 2005-SEP 2006

     FORMATION PREFERED 4-2-3-1

    NATIONAL TEAM, CAPS, GOALS SELECTION
SELECTION

TURKEY A TEAM
TURKEY YOUTH TEAMS

81
15

02
01

ACHIEVEMENTS AS PLAYER              2021-2022
2019-2020
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2008-2009
2007-2008

SUPER CUP WINNERS - BESIKTAS JK
SUPER LIG WINNERS - ISTANBUL BASAKSEHIR FK
SUPER CUP WINNERS - FENERBAHCE SK
SUPER LIG WINNERS - FENERBAHCE SK
NATIONAL CUP WINNERS - FENERBAHCE SK
SUPER CUP WINNERS - GALATASARAY SK
SUPER LIG WINNERS - GALATASARAY SK                            

https://www.transfermarkt.com/mehmet-topal/profil/trainer/129882
http://goldengoal.sm/en
https://oisagency.com/
http://goldengoal.sm/en

